
CEI***/**/*CEIYJ**/*   JK NAPOLI PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

24.05.2013 26.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 10 CEN 80 km B 80 Km
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01:36:04
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15,986 Km/h
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16,230c.km/h 16,160 15,986
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REC 00:04:33

GONOVA SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

KISBER 10
103BK98/2003 Bay  Stallion/

2  12Nr.
10:00:43
10:07:39
10:57:39

 55

01:32:57
16,140

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:56 00:08:07

12:30:24
  80

16,170

FINISH / KM

01:32:45

12:38:31

TOTAL

15,979 Km/h
05:00:24

 + 00:00:08

5/5/0/0/0/0/2

15,690c.km/h 15,890 15,979
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DVORACKOVA LENKA

CZECH REPUBLIC

SISSI 5
KG3941/2007 White  Mare/

3  19Nr.
10:01:02
10:05:52
10:55:52
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01:33:34
16,030

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:50 00:08:01

12:30:25
  80

15,860

FINISH / KM

01:34:33

12:38:26

TOTAL

15,978 Km/h
05:00:25

 + 00:00:09

4/4/0/0/0/0/3

16,030c.km/h 16,030 15,978
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HLADIS PETR

CZECH REPUBLIC

AL TAHIR BIN SALIM
KG3939/2007 Bay  Gelding/

4  20Nr.
10:00:54
10:05:49
10:55:49
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01:33:32
16,040

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:55 00:07:51

12:30:27
  80

15,850

FINISH / KM

01:34:38

12:38:18

TOTAL

15,976 Km/h
05:00:27

 + 00:00:11

3/3/0/0/0/0/4

16,030c.km/h 16,030 15,976
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LANG RENATE

AUSTRIA

ANTALYA
/2005 Black Akhal Teke Mare/

5  25Nr.
10:01:08
10:04:16
10:54:16

 55

01:33:40
16,010

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:08 00:06:38

12:30:43
  80

15,550

FINISH / KM

01:36:27

12:37:21

TOTAL

15,962 Km/h
05:00:43

 + 00:00:27

1/2/0/0/0/0/5

16,270c.km/h 16,160 15,962

07:48:15
07:55:14
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KOVACIKOVA LENKA

SLOVAKIA

FADEE
8145/2006 Chestnut  Stallion/

6  26Nr.
10:01:35
10:09:01
10:59:01
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01:33:47
15,990

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:26 00:05:10

12:30:45
  80

16,350

FINISH / KM

01:31:44

12:35:55

TOTAL

15,960 Km/h
05:00:45

 + 00:00:29

6/6/0/0/0/0/6

15,620c.km/h 15,790 15,960

07:49:49
07:55:58
08:35:58
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15,520
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km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT
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REC 00:06:09

BRUCKNER ANGELIKA

GERMANY

HARIYA ED
DE4080820/2005 Grey  Mare/

7   3Nr.
10:05:33
10:11:02
11:01:02

 55

01:35:04
15,780

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:29 00:05:22

12:30:47
  80

16,710

FINISH / KM

01:29:45

12:36:09

TOTAL

15,958 Km/h
05:00:47

 + 00:00:31

7/9/0/0/0/0/7

15,520c.km/h 15,640 15,958

07:53:30
07:58:57
08:38:57
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01:58:57
15,130
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km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:27

RAINER NADINE

AUSTRIA

TAKKO
102PI47/2000 Chestnut Arab Stallion/

8  24Nr.
10:03:06
10:09:12
10:59:12

 55

01:30:15
16,620

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:06 00:07:33

12:44:40
  80

14,220

FINISH / KM

01:45:28

12:52:13

TOTAL

15,254 Km/h
05:14:40

 + 00:14:24

9/8/0/0/0/0/8

15,130c.km/h 15,770 15,254
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CEI***/**/*CEIYJ**/*   JK NAPOLI PRIZE
  Samorin  SLOVAKIA

24.05.2013 26.05.2013-

Pres. Ground Jury : Sabine LOTTER **** (GER)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Anita GÖDL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Zsuzsanna BANYAI *** (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Lucia KALOVA **** (CZE)

Piotr SZPOTANSKI **** (POL)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 10 CEN 80 km B 80 Km

07:58:09
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08:39:35
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01:59:35
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REC 00:01:26

KOPECKA ANDREA

CZECH REPUBLIC

NAIRA
KG 3744/1998   /

9  16Nr.
10:17:23
10:19:51
11:09:51

 55

01:40:16
14,960

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:28 00:03:20

12:48:19
  80

15,230

FINISH / KM

01:38:28

12:51:39

TOTAL

15,079 Km/h
05:18:19

 + 00:18:03

10/10/0/0/0/0/10

15,050c.km/h 15,010 15,079

07:58:11
08:04:18
08:44:18

 30

02:04:18
14,480

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:07

MIHOK ORCHIDEA

HUNGARY

FEKETE PARDUC (E.
102FQ16/2006 Bay  Gelding/

10   4Nr.
10:17:35
10:22:50
11:12:50

 55

01:38:32
15,220

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:15 00:05:02

12:48:20
  80

15,710

FINISH / KM

01:35:30

12:53:22

TOTAL

15,079 Km/h
05:18:20

 + 00:18:04

12/11/0/0/0/0/11

14,480c.km/h 14,810 15,079

07:53:31
07:58:36
08:38:36
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01:58:36
15,180

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:05

ERTL MARIA

AUSTRIA

BABYLONE
/0   Mare/

 22Nr.
10:03:14
10:09:07
10:59:07
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01:30:31
16,570

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:53 00:07:43

12:44:41
  80

14,210

FINISH / KM

01:45:34

12:52:24

TOTAL

Finish Line
lame

15,180c.km/h 15,780 15,253

07:58:06
08:03:57
08:43:57

 30

02:03:57
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OUT
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REC 00:05:51

JADLOVSKY MIROSLAV

CZECH REPUBLIC

CATARINE
103OA37/2005 Bay  Mare/

 98Nr.
10:17:13
10:23:59
11:13:59

 55

01:40:02
15,000

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:46

  80FINISH / KM TOTAL
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lame

14,520c.km/h 14,730
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